Justin Jourdan

CLERMONT Triathlon

02:07:23

Tiempo Oficial

8° 8°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:26:52
T1 00:00:40
BIKE 01:02:23
T2 00:00:36
RUN 00:36:49

Tiempo

00:26:52
00:27:32
01:29:56
01:30:33
02:07:23

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2022

60

Pos. Categoria
Senior Masculino

Ritmo
1'47"/100m

1'33"/km

3'45"/km

1005 HLF



